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Nottingham Open

Nottingham, GBR

7th October 2018

WinSport 10.0.18 /09/10/2018/16:53:09

Round 1  222 meter  Junior Novice
Race 1, Group 1 (1 of 2)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 AYR ---911 Anna Reid 33.98  34
2 NIRC ---903 Hubert Mosczynski 35.38  21
3 NIRC ---904 David Moszcynski 42.51  13
4 NIRC ---902 Ceara Baker 48.18   8

Race 2, Group 1 (2 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 NIRC ---901 Lucy McKee 30.53  34
2 BISSC ---915 Katie Archbold 33.40  21
3 SSSC ---920 Rebbeca Harwood 38.72  13
4 SSSC ---921 Katie Ann Varga 45.95   8
5 MIRC ---905 Ethan Elmes 49.67   5

Round 1  222 meter  Senior Novice
Race 3, Group 1 (1 of 2)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 NIRC ---908 Alistair Gregory 29.39  34
2 BISSC ---912 Chris Sayles 30.11  21
3 BISSC ---916 Ellen Archbold 34.76  13
4 NIRC ---910 Daisy Dobrijevic 38.53   8

Race 4, Group 1 (2 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>

1 NIRC ---906 Helene Dollie 33.84  34
2 NIRC ---919 Kira Besh 36.33  21
3 NIRC ---907 Andy Moran 40.76  13
4 BISSC ---913 Andy Frear 41.15   8

Round 1  333 meter  Category 4
Race 5, Group 1 (1 of 2)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 MIRC ---259 Ethan Smith 45.67  34
2 SSSC ---261 Cohen Gray Buffey 48.51  21
3 SSSC ---263 Sam Gardner 52.84  13
4 MIRC ---269 Lizzie Gilbert 54.26   8
5 NIRC ---154 Katie Roome 56.36   5

Race 6, Group 1 (2 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>

1 SSSC ---156 Charlie Bendall 51.07  34
2 ALD ---155 Isabelle Corney 55.28  21
3 MIRC ---258 Grace Fenton  1:01.76  13
4 NIRC ---276 Arran Murray 1:04.24   8



Nottingham Open

Nottingham, GBR

7th October 2018

WinSport 10.0.18 /09/10/2018/16:53:09

Heats  500 meter  Category 3 (...)
Race 7, Group 1 (1 of 3)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 NIRC ---299 Violet Clarey 57.52
2 MIRC ---133 Tanisha Tilekar 1:00.80
3 ALD ---275 Alexandra Snowdon  1:01.36
4 NIRC ---37 Willem Murray  1:06.35
5 SSSC ---260 Savi Gray Buffey 1:09.66

Race 8, Group 1 (2 of 3)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 NIRC ---107 Arty Clarey 55.52
2 ALD ---159 Joseph Armstrong 57.62
3 NIRC ---84 Charley Alden  1:03.64
4 NIRC ---79 Elliot Baker 1:04.24
5 ALD ---267 Dante Dalili  1:06.35

Race 9, Group 1 (3 of 3)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 NIRC ---41 Freddie Polak 55.47
2 NIRC ---161 Emma Grayson 59.88
3 ALD ---129 Albie Barlow  1:04.57
4 MIRC ---268 Max Suffolk 1:04.87
5 ALD ---65 Jack Weedon  1:18.39

Heats  500 meter  Category 2
Race 10, Group 1 (1 of 4)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 NIRC ---140 Chris Murray 54.89
2 SSSC ---33 Keith Wright 56.42
3 ALD ---101 Philippa Draper 57.32
4 NIRC ---242 Sam Lloyd 59.59
5 MIRC ---166 Andy Bree 1:16.97

Race 11, Group 1 (2 of 4)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>

1 NIRC ---146 Isaac Hurley 52.75
2 SSSC ---39 Fern taylor 55.54
3 BISSC ---296 Nicky Gawith 57.06
4 MIRC ---270 Will Iles 1:01.13
5 MIRC ---266 John Iles  1:18.67
p ALD ---36 Paul Connaghton -- penalty

Race 12, Group 1 (3 of 4)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 ALD ---287 German Shmayger 54.00
2 ALT ---69 Helena Lathwell-Watts 54.32
3 SSSC ---42 Fiona Harrison 58.05
4 MIRC ---162 Adam Hill Snr --
5 ALD ---298 Julia Branagan 1:14.08



Nottingham Open

Nottingham, GBR

7th October 2018

WinSport 10.0.18 /09/10/2018/16:53:09

Heats  500 meter  Category 2 (...)
Race 13, Group 1 (4 of 4)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 SSSC ---297 Nigel Winstanley 54.60
2 MIRC ---46 Mark McKenzie 55.20
3 AYR ---70 Chloe Cameron 56.31
4 NIRC ---114 Charlie Campion 58.43
5 ALD ---123 Peter Carter 1:08.32

Heats  500 meter  Category 1
Race 14, Group 1 (1 of 4)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 ALD ---132 Solomon Prempeh 46.17
2 SSSC ---135 Bradley Wills 47.79
3 MIRC ---25 Robert Mitchell 48.67
4 ALD ---7 Lloyd Duncan 51.25
5 NIRC ---44 Talya Kaye  1:02.50

Race 15, Group 1 (2 of 4)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 MIRC ---250 Niall Treacy 46.36
2 NIRC ---274 Holly Hoyland 49.38
3 ALD ---87 Ollie Rowe 50.12
4 NIRC ---283 Jack Urquhart 51.51
5 MIRC ---265 Adam Hill Jnr 1:04.85

Race 16, Group 1 (3 of 4)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>

1 MIRC ---240 Westley Yates 47.10
2 ALD ---290 Theo Collins 48.40
3 MIRC ---165 Steve Humber 51.76
4 ALD ---147 Alex Collins 52.15
5 NIRC ---139 Isaac Raizada --

Race 17, Group 1 (4 of 4)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>

1 NIRC ---49 Kyle Ross-Waddell 47.07
2 SSSC ---104 Brandon Marshall 48.97
3 ALD ---255 Olivia Weedon 50.25
4 MIRC ---286 Charlotte Haywood 50.83

Round 2  333 meter  Junior Novice
Race 18, Group 1 (1 of 2)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 SSSC ---920 Rebbeca Harwood 58.31  34
2 NIRC ---902 Ceara Baker 59.01  21
3 NIRC ---904 David Moszcynski  1:08.14  13
4 MIRC ---905 Ethan Elmes  1:34.22   8



Nottingham Open

Nottingham, GBR

7th October 2018

WinSport 10.0.18 /09/10/2018/16:53:10

Round 2  333 meter  Junior Novice (...)
Race 19, Group 1 (2 of 2)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 NIRC ---901 Lucy McKee 44.84  34
2 BISSC ---915 Katie Archbold 48.90  21
3 NIRC ---903 Hubert Mosczynski 51.02  13
4 AYR ---911 Anna Reid 51.29   8
5 SSSC ---921 Katie Ann Varga 1:06.31   5

Round 2  333 meter  Senior Novice
Race 20, Group 1 (1 of 2)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 NIRC ---906 Helene Dollie 49.13  34
2 BISSC ---916 Ellen Archbold 49.68  21
3 NIRC ---910 Daisy Dobrijevic --  13
4 NIRC ---907 Andy Moran 58.12   8

Race 21, Group 1 (2 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>

1 BISSC ---912 Chris Sayles 43.41  34
2 NIRC ---908 Alistair Gregory 51.46  21
3 NIRC ---919 Kira Besh 53.54  13
4 BISSC ---913 Andy Frear 1:03.43   8

Round 2  222 meter  Category 4
Race 22, Group 1 (1 of 2)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 MIRC ---259 Ethan Smith 31.11  34
2 MIRC ---258 Grace Fenton 34.53  21
3 SSSC ---261 Cohen Gray Buffey 34.90  13
4 SSSC ---156 Charlie Bendall 35.34   8
5 NIRC ---276 Arran Murray 37.37   5

Race 23, Group 1 (2 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 ALD ---155 Isabelle Corney 32.75  34
2 NIRC ---154 Katie Roome 33.16  21
3 SSSC ---263 Sam Gardner 35.24  13
4 MIRC ---269 Lizzie Gilbert 36.60   8

Semi Final  333 meter  Category 3
Race 24, Group 2 (1 of 2)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 NIRC ---79 Elliot Baker 40.73
2 ALD ---65 Jack Weedon 42.34
3 MIRC ---268 Max Suffolk 45.66
4 SSSC ---260 Savi Gray Buffey 46.55



Nottingham Open

Nottingham, GBR

7th October 2018

WinSport 10.0.18 /09/10/2018/16:53:10

Semi Final  333 meter  Category 3 (...)
Race 25, Group 2 (2 of 2)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 NIRC ---37 Willem Murray 38.56
2 ALD ---129 Albie Barlow 39.89
3 ALD ---267 Dante Dalili 54.34

Semi Final  500 meter  Category 3
Race 26, Group 1 (1 of 2)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 NIRC ---41 Freddie Polak 53.15
2 ALD ---159 Joseph Armstrong 55.49
3 NIRC ---161 Emma Grayson 58.76
4 NIRC ---84 Charley Alden 1:04.27

Race 27, Group 1 (2 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 NIRC ---107 Arty Clarey 55.67
2 NIRC ---299 Violet Clarey 57.39
3 MIRC ---133 Tanisha Tilekar 59.99
4 ALD ---275 Alexandra Snowdon 1:00.88

Semi Final  777 meter  Category 2
Race 28, Group 2 (1 of 2)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 NIRC ---114 Charlie Campion  1:33.99
2 ALD ---36 Paul Connaghton 1:40.37
3 ALD ---123 Peter Carter  1:48.08
4 MIRC ---162 Adam Hill Snr -- nt/adv
nf MIRC ---266 John Iles -- dnf
p SSSC ---42 Fiona Harrison -- penalty

Race 29, Group 2 (2 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>

1 ALD ---101 Philippa Draper  1:30.86
2 NIRC ---242 Sam Lloyd  1:34.96
3 MIRC ---270 Will Iles 1:36.47
4 MIRC ---166 Andy Bree  1:59.82
nf ALD ---298 Julia Branagan -- dnf

Race 30, Group 1 (1 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>

1 NIRC ---146 Isaac Hurley  1:24.18
2 ALT ---69 Helena Lathwell-Watts 1:26.73
3 NIRC ---140 Chris Murray  1:27.46
4 AYR ---70 Chloe Cameron 1:27.69
5 SSSC ---33 Keith Wright  1:29.65



Nottingham Open

Nottingham, GBR

7th October 2018

WinSport 10.0.18 /09/10/2018/16:53:10

Semi Final  777 meter  Category 2 (...)
Race 31, Group 1 (2 of 2)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 ALD ---287 German Shmayger  1:24.62
2 SSSC ---297 Nigel Winstanley 1:26.06
3 MIRC ---46 Mark McKenzie  1:26.23
4 SSSC ---39 Fern taylor  1:26.59
5 BISSC ---296 Nicky Gawith 1:32.03

Semi Final  1000 meter  Category 1
Race 32, Group 2 (1 of 2)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 NIRC ---139 Isaac Raizada  1:43.08
2 ALD ---255 Olivia Weedon 1:43.44
3 MIRC ---265 Adam Hill Jnr  1:43.83
4 ALD ---7 Lloyd Duncan 1:44.72
5 NIRC ---283 Jack Urquhart  1:45.92

Race 33, Group 2 (2 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 MIRC ---286 Charlotte Haywood 1:47.14
2 NIRC ---44 Talya Kaye  1:47.89
3 MIRC ---165 Steve Humber 1:48.25
4 ALD ---147 Alex Collins  1:48.59

Race 34, Group 1 (1 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 MIRC ---250 Niall Treacy 1:55.96
2 ALD ---290 Theo Collins  1:56.59
3 SSSC ---104 Brandon Marshall  1:56.82
4 NIRC ---49 Kyle Ross-Waddell 1:57.28
5 ALD ---87 Ollie Rowe  2:02.40

Race 35, Group 1 (2 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 ALD ---132 Solomon Prempeh 1:37.54
2 MIRC ---240 Westley Yates  1:38.04
3 SSSC ---135 Bradley Wills 1:38.64
4 NIRC ---274 Holly Hoyland  1:41.93
5 MIRC ---25 Robert Mitchell 1:42.09

Round 3  222 Meter  Junior Novice
Race 36, Group 1 (1 of 2)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 NIRC ---901 Lucy McKee 31.34  34
2 AYR ---911 Anna Reid 33.27  21
3 NIRC ---903 Hubert Mosczynski 35.14  13
4 NIRC ---904 David Moszcynski 43.62   8
5 SSSC ---921 Katie Ann Varga 44.04   5



Nottingham Open

Nottingham, GBR

7th October 2018

WinSport 10.0.18 /09/10/2018/16:53:10

Round 3  222 Meter  Junior Novice (...)
Race 37, Group 1 (2 of 2)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 BISSC ---915 Katie Archbold 33.84  34
2 MIRC ---905 Ethan Elmes 47.87  21
3 NIRC ---902 Ceara Baker 48.17  13
ns SSSC ---920 Rebbeca Harwood -- dns

Round 3  222 Meter  Senior Novice
Race 38, Group 1 (1 of 2)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 NIRC ---908 Alistair Gregory 30.92  34
2 BISSC ---916 Ellen Archbold 31.86  21
3 BISSC ---913 Andy Frear 40.78  13
4 NIRC ---919 Kira Besh 42.89   8

Race 39, Group 1 (2 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BISSC ---912 Chris Sayles 29.83  34
2 NIRC ---906 Helene Dollie 33.60  21
3 NIRC ---910 Daisy Dobrijevic 37.94  13
4 NIRC ---907 Andy Moran 38.89   8

Final  400 Meter  Category 4
Race 40, Group 2 (1 of 1)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 SSSC ---263 Sam Gardner 57.93   3
2 NIRC ---154 Katie Roome 58.48   2
3 MIRC ---269 Lizzie Gilbert 1:05.38   1
4 NIRC ---276 Arran Murray  1:09.50

Race 41, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 MIRC ---259 Ethan Smith 55.63  34
2 ALD ---155 Isabelle Corney 56.17  21
3 SSSC ---261 Cohen Gray Buffey  1:00.29  13
4 MIRC ---258 Grace Fenton 1:01.91   8
5 SSSC ---156 Charlie Bendall  1:01.95   5

Final  400 Meter  Category 3
Race 42, Group 3 (1 of 1)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 ALD ---129 Albie Barlow 49.18
2 ALD ---267 Dante Dalili 50.46
3 MIRC ---268 Max Suffolk 51.82
4 ALD ---65 Jack Weedon 52.19
5 SSSC ---260 Savi Gray Buffey 56.75



Nottingham Open

Nottingham, GBR

7th October 2018
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Final  400 Meter  Category 3 (...)
Race 43, Group 2 (1 of 1)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 NIRC ---37 Willem Murray 46.72   3
2 MIRC ---133 Tanisha Tilekar 48.18   2
3 ALD ---275 Alexandra Snowdon 48.82   1
4 NIRC ---79 Elliot Baker 50.20
5 NIRC ---84 Charley Alden 50.30

Race 44, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 NIRC ---41 Freddie Polak 43.40  34
2 ALD ---159 Joseph Armstrong 45.00  21
3 NIRC ---299 Violet Clarey 56.52  13
4 NIRC ---161 Emma Grayson 56.63   8
p NIRC ---107 Arty Clarey --   3 penalty

Final  400 Meter  Category 2
Race 45, Group 5 (1 of 1)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 SSSC ---42 Fiona Harrison 47.47
2 MIRC ---266 John Iles 59.68
3 ALD ---298 Julia Branagan 1:00.53
4 MIRC ---166 Andy Bree  1:02.36

Race 46, Group 4 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 MIRC ---270 Will Iles 47.56
2 NIRC ---242 Sam Lloyd 48.17
3 ALD ---36 Paul Connaghton 48.50
4 MIRC ---162 Adam Hill Snr 48.70
5 ALD ---123 Peter Carter 54.15

Race 47, Group 3 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 SSSC ---33 Keith Wright 45.46
2 BISSC ---296 Nicky Gawith 46.11
3 ALD ---101 Philippa Draper 46.46
4 NIRC ---114 Charlie Campion 48.60

Race 48, Group 2 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 NIRC ---140 Chris Murray 44.34   5
2 MIRC ---46 Mark McKenzie 44.87   3
3 SSSC ---39 Fern taylor --   2
4 AYR ---70 Chloe Cameron 45.69   1

Race 49, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 ALD ---287 German Shmayger 42.26  34
2 NIRC ---146 Isaac Hurley 42.60  21
3 SSSC ---297 Nigel Winstanley --  13
4 ALT ---69 Helena Lathwell-Watts 46.18   8



Nottingham Open

Nottingham, GBR

7th October 2018
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Final  400 Meter  Category 1 (...)
Race 50, Group 5 (1 of 1)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 NIRC ---283 Jack Urquhart 40.79
2 ALD ---7 Lloyd Duncan 41.06
3 ALD ---147 Alex Collins 41.59

Race 51, Group 4 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 MIRC ---265 Adam Hill Jnr 38.89
2 ALD ---255 Olivia Weedon 40.34
3 NIRC ---44 Talya Kaye 40.63
4 MIRC ---165 Steve Humber 41.80

Race 52, Group 3 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>

1 NIRC ---139 Isaac Raizada 39.69
2 MIRC ---286 Charlotte Haywood 40.03
3 MIRC ---25 Robert Mitchell 40.57
4 ALD ---87 Ollie Rowe 41.02

Race 53, Group 2 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>

1 SSSC ---135 Bradley Wills 37.16   5
2 SSSC ---104 Brandon Marshall 37.59   3
3 NIRC ---49 Kyle Ross-Waddell 37.72   2
4 NIRC ---274 Holly Hoyland 39.30   1

Race 54, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 MIRC ---250 Niall Treacy 36.39  34
2 ALD ---132 Solomon Prempeh 37.07  21
3 MIRC ---240 Westley Yates 37.57  13
4 ALD ---290 Theo Collins 39.15   8



Nottingham Open

Nottingham, GBR

7th October 2018

WinSport 10.0.18 /09/10/2018/16:50:26

Distance Classification 400 Meter Category 1
# Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 250 Niall Treacy MIRC --- 1 1-1-1 36.39 34
2 132 Solomon Prempeh ALD --- 2 1-1-2 37.0721
3 240 Westley Yates MIRC --- 3 1-2-3 37.57 13
4 290 Theo Collins ALD --- 4 2-2-4 39.15 8

Final Group 2
5 135 Bradley Wills SSSC --- 1 2-3-1 37.16 5
6 104 Brandon Marshall SSSC --- 2 2-3-2 37.59  3
7 49 Kyle Ross-Waddell NIRC --- 3 1-4-3 37.72 2
8 274 Holly Hoyland NIRC --- 4 2-4-4 39.30  1

Final Group 3
9 139 Isaac Raizada NIRC --- 1 5-1-1 39.69
10 286 Charlotte Haywood MIRC --- 2 4-1-2 40.03
11 25 Robert Mitchell MIRC --- 3 3-5-3 40.57
12 87 Ollie Rowe ALD --- 4 3-5-4 41.02

Final Group 4
13 265 Adam Hill Jnr MIRC --- 1 5-3-1 38.89
14 255 Olivia Weedon ALD --- 2 3-2-2 40.34
15 44 Talya Kaye NIRC --- 3 5-2-3 40.63
16 165 Steve Humber MIRC --- 4 3-3-4 41.80

Final Group 5
17 283 Jack Urquhart NIRC --- 1 4-5-1 40.79
18 7 Lloyd Duncan ALD --- 2 4-4-2 41.06
19 147 Alex Collins ALD --- 3 4-4-3 41.59



Nottingham Open

Nottingham, GBR

7th October 2018

WinSport 10.0.18 /09/10/2018/16:55:14

Distance Classification 400 Meter Category 2
# Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 287 German Shmayger ALD --- 1 1-1-1 42.26 34
2 146 Isaac Hurley NIRC --- 2 1-1-2 42.6021
3 297 Nigel Winstanley SSSC --- 3 1-2-3 54.60 13
4 69 Helena Lathwell-Watts ALT --- 4 2-2-4 46.18 8

Final Group 2
5 140 Chris Murray NIRC --- 1 1-3-1 44.34 5
6 46 Mark McKenzie MIRC --- 2 2-3-2 44.87  3
7 39 Fern taylor SSSC --- 3 2-4-3 55.54 2
8 70 Chloe Cameron AYR --- 4 3-4-4 45.69  1

Final Group 3
9 33 Keith Wright SSSC --- 1 2-5-1 45.46
10 296 Nicky Gawith BISSC --- 2 3-5-2 46.11
11 101 Philippa Draper ALD --- 3 3-1-3 46.46
12 114 Charlie Campion NIRC --- 4 4-1-4 48.60

Final Group 4
13 270 Will Iles MIRC --- 1 4-3-1 47.56
14 242 Sam Lloyd NIRC --- 2 4-2-2 48.17
15 36 Paul Connaghton ALD --- 3 P-2-3 48.50
16 162 Adam Hill Snr MIRC --- 4 4-4-4 48.70
17 123 Peter Carter ALD --- 5 5-3-5 54.15

Final Group 5
18 42 Fiona Harrison SSSC --- 1 3-P-1 47.47
19 266 John Iles MIRC --- 2 5-NF-2 59.68
20 298 Julia Branagan ALD --- 3 5-NF-3  1:00.53
21 166 Andy Bree MIRC --- 4 5-4-4  1:02.36



Nottingham Open

Nottingham, GBR
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Distance Classification 400 Meter Category 3
# Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 41 Freddie Polak NIRC --- 1 1-1-1 43.40 34
2 159 Joseph Armstrong ALD --- 2 2-2-2 45.0021
3 299 Violet Clarey NIRC --- 3 1-2-3 56.52 13
4 161 Emma Grayson NIRC --- 4 2-3-4 56.63 8
5 107 Arty Clarey NIRC --- P 1-1-P 55.52  3 p

Final Group 2
6 37 Willem Murray NIRC --- 1 4-1-1 46.72  3
7 133 Tanisha Tilekar MIRC --- 2 2-3-2 48.18 2
8 275 Alexandra Snowdon ALD --- 3 3-4-3 48.82  1
9 79 Elliot Baker NIRC --- 4 4-1-4 50.20
10 84 Charley Alden NIRC --- 5 3-4-5 50.30

Final Group 3
11 129 Albie Barlow ALD --- 1 3-2-1 49.18
12 267 Dante Dalili ALD --- 2 5-3-2 50.46
13 268 Max Suffolk MIRC --- 3 4-3-3 51.82
14 65 Jack Weedon ALD --- 4 5-2-4 52.19
15 260 Savi Gray Buffey SSSC --- 5 5-4-5 56.75



Nottingham Open

Nottingham, GBR
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Distance Classification 400 Meter Category 4
# Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 259 Ethan Smith MIRC --- 1 1 55.63 34
2 155 Isabelle Corney ALD --- 2 2 56.1721
3 261 Cohen Gray Buffey SSSC --- 3 3  1:00.29 13
4 258 Grace Fenton MIRC --- 4 4  1:01.91 8
5 156 Charlie Bendall SSSC --- 5 5  1:01.95  5

Final Group 2
6 263 Sam Gardner SSSC --- 1 1 57.93  3
7 154 Katie Roome NIRC --- 2 2 58.48 2
8 269 Lizzie Gilbert MIRC --- 3 3  1:05.38  1
9 276 Arran Murray NIRC --- 4 4  1:09.50


